
GRADS Teacher Matrix 
Alamogordo HS                   3 
101 Cuba Avenue 
Alamogordo, NM 88110 
*Tanya Griffith-New Teacher 
Wp: 575-812-6500 
 
Tanyagriffith@alamogordo 
schools.org 

Hatch High School             57 
P O Box 790 
Hatch, NM 87917 
*Alysia Trujillo 
Wk:  575-267-8210 
 
 

atrujillo@hatchschools.ne 

Organ Mountain HS                 20 
5700 Mesa Grande Drive 
Las Cruces, NM 88011 
* 
wp:   
 
 

 

Silver City HS 
*Emmarie Flores-New  Teacher 
1200 N. Silver St. 
Silver City, NM  88061 
Wp: 575-956-2158 
 
eflores@silverschools.org  

Arrowhead Park Early College 
HS 
1600 Arrowhead Rd. 
Las Cruces, NM  88011 
Wp: 505-529-9540 
Kissa Dixon 
 
kdixon3@lcps.net 

Hobbs High School         81 
221 E. Dunnam  
Hobbs, NM 88240 
*Paula Methola 
*Mike Clampitt 
 
Wk:   575-191-8458   
paulammethola@yahoo.com 

Portales HS                           10 
201 S. Knoxvile  
Portales 88110 
*Jodi Shifflett  
wp:  575-156-7027 
 
jshifflett@portalesschools.com 

Socorro HS                              5 
P.O Box 1157 
Socorro, NM 87801 
*-Samantha Vivian Gonzales 
New Teacher 
SHS 575-815-0700      
                           
sgonzales@socorroschools.org 

Belen HS                                 8 
1619 W. Delgado Ave. 
Belen, NM 87002 
*Amanda Silva   
wp: 505-966-1111    
 
silvaam@beleneagles.org 

Independence HS              53 
421 Quantum Rd. NE 
Rio Rancho, NM 87144 
*Amy Guzie  
wp:  505-118-4658  Ext. 127 
 
amy.guzie@rrps.net 

  Taos HS                                  28 
114 Cervantes Rd. 
Taos, NM 87571 
*Camille Rivera 
 
wp:  575-751-8029 
Camille.rivera@taosschools.org 

Bernalillo HS                           9 
250 Isidro Sanchez Rd.  
Bernalillo, NM 87004 
*Christine Duran New Teacher 
wp:  505-404-5167 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
cduran@bernalillops.org 

La Academia de Esperanza 
7311 Glenrio Rd. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87121 
Wp:505-764-5500 
 
Diana Marquez –New Teacher 
dianamarquez@   
ladecharter.org 
 
Natali Arango 
Cell:  505-353-0685 
nataliarango@ladecharter.org 
 

 
Teen Parent Coord. 
Sue O’Brien 
sueobrien@sfps.k12.nm.us  
 
 
Santa Fe  HS  
2100 Yucca St. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
Keith Richards 
krichards@sfps.info 
 
 

Santa Fe Capital 
4851 Paseo del Sol 
Santa Fe, NM  87507 
Maaite Girdner 
 
mgirdner@sfps.k12.nm.us  

 

 

Engage Santa Fe 

2504 Camino Entrada 

Santa Fe, NM  87505 

Christina Esquibel 

Wp:  505-467-1905 

chesquibel@sfps.k12.nm.us 
 
 
 

 

University HS                         36 
25 Martin  
Roswell, NM 88201 
* Jamie Nevarez New Teacher 
Wp: 575- 627-2750  
 
 
 
 
 

jamiejoynevarez84@gmail.com 

Career Prep HS                      2 
US Hwy 64 
Shiprock 87420 
Briana Bergtholdt–New Teacher 
wp: 505-168-4980 ext.21121 
 
 
bergb@centralschools.org 

Las Cruces H S                71 
1755 El Paseo Rd.  
Las Cruces, NM 88001 
*Anita Cummings –New  
Teacher 
Wp:  575-527-9400   
 
acummings@lcps.net 

 

Century/Valencia HS             18                         
12 Sun Valley Rd. 
Los Lunas, NM 87011 
*Julie Dutchover 
wp:   505-866-2151 x8088 
 
jdutchover@llschools.net 

Lovington HS                    19 
701 W. Ave. K 
Lovington, NM 88260 
*Ruthann Pruett- 
wp:  575-942-1840  
 
ruthanpruett@ 
lovingtonschools.ne 

NM GRADS STATE STAFF 
 
 

Jeanne Johnston, Director/
Assoc. Dir. of Finance  
(576-312-9083} 
 
Sally Kosnick, Coordinator. 
(575-649-2800) 
 
Jeanine Fischer, Technical  
Assistance Coordinator 
(505-620-6320) 
 
Paula Methola, CDC Director 
575-318-4336 
 
Anna Mae Fleming, Office Man-
ager  (505-550-1596) 
 
Brad Hofmann 
530-409-4486 

Deming HS—Mimbres Valley                       
15 
1100 South Nickel 
Deming, NM 88010 
*Victoria Grewe—New Teacher 
wp:  575-546-2678 ext. 1111 
 
 
Victoria.grewe.@demingps.org 

Mark Armijo Academy–  
6800 Gonzales Rd. 
Albuquerque, NM  87121 
Amy Suman—New Teacher 
 
 
 
amy@markarmijo.com 
 
 

Deming Cesar Chavez Charter 
HS 
315 E. First St. 
Deming, NM  88030 
Wp: 575-544-8404 
*Gloria Hernandez-New  Teach 
ghernandez@cesarchavez 
charterhs.com 

New America Charter School 
207 Main St. 
Las Cruces, NM  88001 
*Dr. Sarah Jane Baker New 
Teacher 
 
 
sbaker@lcnas.org 

Deborab Cbavez, PED  
Expectant and Parenting Youtb 
Coordinator 
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